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VALUES ARE IN DOLLARS / QUANTITIES ARE IN SINGLE UNITS

COMMODITIES IMPORTED AND

AREA/COUNTRIES OF ORIGIN QUANTITY

QUANTITY

VALUE

VALUE

01/2005-07/2005 01/2006-07/2006 01/2005-07/2005 01/2006-07/2006

Other Cattle NO
North America

Canada 1220 16,128
Mexico 2010 723,198
Total 739,326
Grand Total 739,326

573,627
713,823
1,287,450
1,287,450

COMMODITY AGGREGATES/GROUPS AND MEMBER CODES

Other Cattle
M0102100020
M0102100010
M0102100050
M0102100030
M0102904074
M0102904072
M0102904084
M0102904082
M0102904060
M0102904020
M0102904064
M0102904038
M0102904028
M0102904058
M0102904030
M0102904050
M0102904034
M0102904024
M0102904054
M0102904066
M0102904068
M0102904062

BOV AN,LV,PBB,DF
BOV AN,LV,PBB,DM
BOV AN,PBB,XDFML
BOV AN,PBB,XDML
BOV,BRDNG,FML
BOV,BRDNG,MALE
BOV,FML,NES, 320>
BOV,ML,NES,320>
BOVN,LV,NES,320>
BOVN,LV,NES,<90K
BULLS,SLGHTR
BV,FL,NES,90-199
BV,FL,NES,<90
BV,FL,NS,200-319
BV,LV,NES,90-199
BV,LV,NS,200-319
BV,ML,NES,90-199
BV,ML,NES,<90
BV,ML,NS,200-319
COWS,SLGHTR
HEIFERS,SLGHTR
STEERS,SLGHTR

13,955,925
291,691,850
305,647,775
305,647,775

553,929,267
296,699,164
850,628,431
850,628,431

Jul-05

16,128
38,614
54,742
54,742

Jul-06

45,625
63,206
108,831
108,831

QUANTITY QUANTITY VALUE

Jul-05

13,955,925
14,370,934
28,326,859
28,326,859

VALUE

Jul-06

41,481,643
25,154,697
66,636,340
66,636,340















